
Melody Buckner


mbuckner@arizona.edu




Associate Vice Provost

Lisa Elfring


elfring@arizona.edu




Vice Provost

Jenna Rickus


rickus@arizona.edu




Senior Vice Provost
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Elaine Marchello


evm@arizona.edu




Director, Learning Assessment
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David Herring


dherring@arizona.edu





Learning Curriculum Designer


Becky Perez


rperez@arizona.edu




Assistant Director, Instructional Data


Laurie Sheldon


lsheldon@arizona.edu




Coordinator, Assessment
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Lisa Rezende


lrezende@arizona.edu




Director, Teaching 

and Learning
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EDUCATIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT

Erin Galyen


egalyen@arizona.edu




Professor of Practice


Gretchen Gibbs


ggibbs@arizona.edu




Professor of Practice


Aimee Mapes


acmapes@arizona.edu




Director, Writing Across 

the Curriculum


Mascha Gemein


mngemein@arizona.edu




Professor of Practice


Kristin Winet


kwinet@arizona.edu




Associate Professor of Practice


Thais Rodrigues Cons


tcons@arizona.edu




Graduate Associate


Emily Jo Schwaller


emilyjoschwaller@arizona.edu




Assistant Professor of Practice


Spencer Willis


slwillis@arizona.edu




Associate Professor of Practice


Adele Leon


adele@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Designer




Janet Smith


janetsmith@arizona.edu




Director, Operations 

and Communications
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OPERATIONS & 
COMMUNICATIONS

Mona Nakamura


mnakamur@arizona.edu




Visual Designer


Rikki Mioduski


rikki@arizona.edu




Senior Communications 

Specialist


Elsa Sanchez


elsasanchez@arizona.edu




Visual Designer


Stephanie Rusnak


sgrusnak@arizona.edu




Administrative Coordinator


Eilean Guido


leaguido@arizona.edu




Administrative Assistant


Valentin R. Mancha


vrmancha37@arizona.edu




Assistant Director, 

Digital Communications




Jerald Zivic


zivic@arizona.edu




Learning Designer


Alejandro Gonzalez


alexgg@arizona.edu




Lead Learning Designer 


Kyle Arthur


jkarthur@arizona.edu




Learning Designer
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Instructional 
Design

Matt Romanoski


mromanoski@arizona.edu




Director, Instructional Design


Adam Davi


adavi@arizona.edu




Instructional Design Manager


Cathy Russell


catrussell@arizona.edu




Instructional Design Manager


Laura Smith


laurasmith@arizona.edu




Instructional Design Manager


Stephanie Tammen


stammen@arizona.edu




Instructional Design Manager


Team

5 members

Team

3 members

Team

4 members

Team

4 members
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Instructional
Design

Adam Davi


mromanoski@arizona.edu




Instructional Design Manager
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Emily Torrez


emilytorrez@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Designer


Kristen Chorba


kchorba@arizona.edu





Instructional Designer II


Angela Gunder


agunder@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II


Tiffany McClelland


tmcclelland@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II


Toni Sauer


tlsauer@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II
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Cathy Russell


catrussell@arizona.edu




Instructional Design Manager


Benjamin Pawlowski


benfrankpawl@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer I


Nick Bechard


nbechard@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer I


Holly Egurrola


hollyygraff@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II
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Instructional 
Design

Laura Smith


laurasmith@arizona.edu




Instructional Design Manager


Amanda Tennyson


act4@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II


Jessica Zeitler


jzeitler@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II


Teresa Davis


tmdavis@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Designer
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Lorraine Wright


lorrainewright@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II




Instructional 
Design

Stephanie Tammen


stammen@arizona.edu




Instructional Design Manager
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Jessica Ament


jessicaament@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II


Brian Hale


brianhale@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II


Lindsay Lutman


lindsaylutman@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II


Michelle Vonie


vonie@arizona.edu




Instructional Designer II
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INSTRUCTIONAL 
TECHNOLOGY

Josh Butcher


jbutcher@arizona.edu




Assistant Director, 

Instructional Technologies


Amor Moran


ladymoran@arizona.edu




Director, Instructional 

Technologies


Chelsea Timlin


ctimlin@arizona.edu




Assistant Director, 

Instructional Technologies


Team

6 members

Team

4 members
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INSTRUCTIONAL 
TECHNOLOGY

Chelsea Timlin


ctimlin@arizona.edu




Assistant Director, 

Instructional Technologies


Buddy Buttram


buddy@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist


Amy Hamman


amyh3@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist


Cheryl Neal


cneal@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist


Rachel Wehr


rachelwehr@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist


Danielle Dolan-Sanchez


daniellesanchez@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist


Nadia Hamrouni


hamrouni@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist
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INSTRUCTIONAL 
TECHNOLOGY

Josh Butcher


jbutcher@arizona.edu




Assistant Director, 

Instructional Technologies
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Keri Miller


kmiller3arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist


Adam Ragan Amodeo


aragan@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist


Lara Tarantini


laratarantini@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist


Alex Ward


alexward@arizona.edu




Senior Instructional Technologist
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MULTIMEDIA

Georgia Davis


georgiac@arizona.edu




Director, Multimedia and 

Creative Initiatives


Luis Carrión


lcarrión

Field Production Manager

@arizona.edu




Veronica Rodriguez


vrodrigu

Studio Manager

@arizona.edu




Jordan Chin


jordantchin@arizona.edu




Digital Maker Space Manager


Gary Darnell


gdarnell@arizona.edu




Senior Multimedia Specialist


Connor Rankin


connorjrankin@arizona.edu




Multimedia Specialist


John Casamasa


jcasamasa@arizona.edu




Multimedia Specialist


Caroline Sanford


carolinemsanford@arizona.edu




Multimedia Specialist


mailto:connorjrankin@arizona.edu
mailto:jcasamasa@arizona.edu
mailto:carolinemsanford@arizona.edu
mailto:gdarnell@arizona.edu
mailto:vrodrigu@arizona.edu
mailto:lcarrion@arizona.edu

	Assessment and Curriculum Design - L3
	Creative Curriculum- L3
	Educational Development - L2
	Global Navigation - L1
	Instructional Design - L3-1
	Instructional Design - L3-2
	Instructional Design - L3-3
	Instructional Design - L3-4
	Instructional Design - L3
	Instructional Technology - L2
	Instructional Technology - L3-1
	Instructional Technology - L3
	Operations and Communications (Digital Communications_) - L2



